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2003-2004 UTAH-IDAHO DISTRICT OFFICERS

GOVERNOR
Lowell R. Inkley (Kathleen)
453 South Brentwood Lane
Bountiful, Ut 84010-1410
“H. 801-292-3117  (Salt Lake Club)
Email: Irinkley@netzero.net

IMMEDIATE PAST GOVERNOR
Robert “Bob” Parish {Phyllis)
091 Highway 74 (Filer Club)
Twin Falls, Id 83301-0207
" H. 208-733-6126
Email: rparish@filertel.com

TREASURER
Marvin D. Chamberlain
P. 0. Box 25
Twin Falls, Id 83302-0025
H.208-754-8321 W 208-734-4244
Email:marvin@magiclink.com

(Twin Falls Club)

GOVERNOR-ELECT

Bill Driscoll (Marie}
8128 West Ringbill Lane (Daybreakers)
Boise, Id 83714-1383

H. 208-323-4564 W 208-321-6297

SECRETARY

Janet S. Flinders (Skip)
515 Bringhurst Drive (Logan Club)
Providence, Ut 84332-9436-01

H. 435-753-3266 Fax 435-753-7875
Email: uidistrict@hotmail.com

LIEUTENANT GOVERNORS
DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2
Earl B. Cropper ({Anna) William “Bill” Mullins {Barbara)
1978 South Laguna Vista Drive 813 Valley View Drive
Orem, Ut 84058-7508  (Orem Club) Tooele, Ut 84074-1985 ( Tooele Club}

H. 801-225-5059 W 801-225-5900
Email: ebcropper@juno.com

H.435-882-7372 W 435-830-7816
Email: moonerji@qwest.net

DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4
David Vanbeekem (Ralyn) Todd Hendricks {Misty)
1220 N. 225 W. (Brigham City Club) 1612 Kearney Street {Rexburg Club)

Harrisvitle, Ut 84404-2771

H. 801-782-8232 W 435-734-3615
Fax 435-734-3611

Email: dvanbeekum(@americafirst.com

Idaho Falls, id 83401-3055
H. 208-542-6584 W 208-525-1301

Email: tkh570(@yahoo.com

DIVISION 5 DIVISION 6
- Jason Gibbons (Sally) Lori Jones (Clarence}
P. O. Box 253 (Burley Club) 736 E. Trinidad Drive ( Daybreakers Club)

Rupert, Id 83350-0253
W 208-434-7322 Fax 208-436-6033
Email: jgibbons@pmt.coop

DIVISION 7
Elwin F. Prince {Tonna)
40 South 100 East (Santa Clara Club)
St. George, Ut 84770-3421
H. 435-628-3901 W 435-628-0404

Email: elwin@titlesearch.net

DIVISION 9
Rodney A. Emery

Nampa, Id 83651-1747

H. 208-861-1831 W 208-467-1846
Fax 1-888-878-4304

Email: stockjockey 1 @hotmail.com

{Anita)
1800 N. Midland Blvd. (Nampa Club)

Meridian, Id 83642-7428
W 208-887-1786 Fax 208-888-1463
Email: ljones1234(@cableone.net

DIVISION 8

Elaine Schlehuber {Kent)
310 8. Main St., Suite 1333 (Salt Lake Club)
Salt Lake City, Ut 84101-2170

H. 801-451-6881 W 801-594-8153

Fax 801-844-8527

Email: eschlehuber@zionsbank.com

DIVISION 10
Bert Timpson (Afton)
630 North 100 West  (Spanish Fork Club)

Spanish Fork, Ut 84660-1102 :
H.801-798-6448




